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FD N2

26.06.2010 - NANTES NEC

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 BOUBAKRI Ines BOURG REINE

2 CIVIERO Ambre PARIS TA

3 BERARD Lea Nora LYON MDF

3 JOUVE Morgane PARIS TA

5 GENEVOIS Berangere LYON MDF

6 SOUQUET BRESSAND Camille PAYS AIX

7 MILLET Doriane ROUEN CE

8 SIMON Caroline PARIS LPR

9 COURTAY Astrid PARIS TA

10 MOREL MERMET Marion PARIS LPR

11 MOLINA Chrystelle CABRIES OC

12 PRESLE Blandine PARIS TA

13 MARCEL Alix MELUN VDS

14 DELORME Carole PARIS TA

15 UNN TOC Andrea ANTONY

16 ROUGANNE Mailys LYON MDF

17 JOLIVEL Laura AUBERVILLIER

18 FRANKLIN Carine CABRIES OC

19 LECOMPTE Anne Sophie NANTES NEC

20 GYURICZA Elisa MELUN VDS

21 COOK Catherine MELUN VDS

22 JACOLOT Lucie ANTONY

23 EL GHOUYEL Ines PARIS CEP

24 GHORIS Marine HENIN BEAUM

Tableau direct

 1 Morgane JOUVE

Exempt

 17 Ines EL GHOUYEL (D14)

 16 Alix MARCEL (V15)

 9 Carine FRANKLIN (D10)

 24 Doriane MILLET (V15)

 25 Maud ROUAS ()

 8 Chrystelle MOLINA ()

 5 Ines BOUBAKRI

Exempt

 21 Marine GHORIS (D13)

 12 Blandine PRESLE (V15)

 13 Catherine COOK (D12)

 20 Andrea UNN TOC (V15)

 4 Berangere GENEVOIS

Exempt

 3 Lea Nora BERARD

Exempt

 19 Carole DELORME (V12)

 14 Lucie JACOLOT (D11)

 11 Elisa GYURICZA (D10)

 22 Camille SOUQUET BRESSAND(V15)

 1 Morgane JOUVE (V15)

 16 Alix MARCEL (D13)

 24 Doriane MILLET (V15)

 8 Chrystelle MOLINA (D10)

 5 Ines BOUBAKRI (V15)

 12 Blandine PRESLE (D9)

 20 Andrea UNN TOC (D8)

 4 Berangere GENEVOIS (V15)

 3 Lea Nora BERARD (V13)

 19 Carole DELORME (D12)

 22 Camille SOUQUET BRESSAND(V15)

 6 Marion MOREL MERMET (D5)

 1 Morgane JOUVE (V9)

 24 Doriane MILLET (D7)

 5 Ines BOUBAKRI (V15)

 4 Berangere GENEVOIS (D6)

 3 Lea Nora BERARD (V15)

 22 Camille SOUQUET BRESSAND(D14)

 1 Morgane JOUVE (D1)

 5 Ines BOUBAKRI (V15)

 5 Ines BOUBAKRI (V15)

 18 Ambre CIVIERO(D13)
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 6 Marion MOREL MERMET

Exempt

 7 Laura JOLIVEL (D14)

 26 Caroline SIMON (V15)

 23 Mailys ROUGANNE (V15)

 10 Anne Sophie LECOMPTE (D6)

 15 Manon MILENKOVIC ()

 18 Ambre CIVIERO ()

 2 Astrid COURTAY

Exempt

 26 Caroline SIMON (V10)

 23 Mailys ROUGANNE (D9)

 18 Ambre CIVIERO (V15)

 2 Astrid COURTAY (D7)

 26 Caroline SIMON (D7)

 18 Ambre CIVIERO (V15)

 3 Lea Nora BERARD(D10)

 18 Ambre CIVIERO (V11)
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